
P o s 

1  
2  
3  
4  
5  
6  
7  
8  
9  

10  
11  
12  
13  
14  
15  
16  
17  
18  

Not classified (6 Laps)  
DNF  
DNF  
DNF  
DNF  
DNS  

No. 
35 
37 
88 

8 
288 

33 
31 

111 
11 
28 

802 
4 

85 
811 

87 
69 

257 
565 

25 
175 

78 
13 
55 

Name 
M. PALLADINO 
A. TORCHIO 
F. SCOTTI 
J. M. IVAN 
A. BOZZONI 
Y. REMOTO 
N. GELSI 
A. CRIFO' 
M. FABBRETTI 
D. SCALTRITTI 
F. PIVA 
E. RAPAGLIA 
S. GIOITTA 
F. GIARDINA 
E. LA ROCCA 
A. CORSARO 
A. ANTONINI 
E. BERALDO 

A. DIMATTEO 
S. LUCINI 
G. PAPA 
C. SPALLONE 
S. POZZOLI 

N a t/ S ta t e  Club 
DRIVERS 
LIGURBIKE 
DESIO 
DUCALE 
FERM ONE 
IMPERIA 
BIASSONO 
IMPERIA 
GENOVA 
INTERNAZ. MV AGUSTA 
SUZUKI 
BOAR'S 
IMPERIA 
DUCALE 
MTH RACE 
DUCALE 
DUCALE 
WAFNA 

DUCALE 
VIADANA 
LUPI ARRAPATI 
CARATE B.ZA 
DUCALE 

Make Model/Eng ine 
YAMAHA 
BMW 
YAMAHA 
KAWASAKI 
KAWASAKI 
APRILIA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
KAWASAKI 
SUZUKI 
EGNA 
DUCATI 
YAMAHA 
BMW 
HONDA 
KAWASAKI 
KAWASAKI 
APRILIA 

YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
APRILIA 
APRILIA 
KAWASAKI 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 

6 
4 
3 
3 

Total Tm 
9:29.587 
9:29.833 
9:35.171 
9:39.073 
9:46.939 
9:47.206 
9:55.511 
9:57.517 
9:58.840 

10:04.663 
10:04.868 
10:11.011 
10:13.788 
10:19.059 
10:26.477 
10:26.790 
10:27.378 
10:27.396 

7:41.627 
5:29.018 
4:08.284 
4:09.091 

Diff 

0.246 
5.584 
9.486 

17.352 
17.619 
25.924 
27.930 
29.253 
35.076 
35.281 
41.424 
44.201 
49.472 
56.890 
57.203 
57.791 
57.809 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

Gap 

0.246 
5.338 
3.902 
7.866 
0.267 
8.305 
2.006 
1.323 
5.823 
0.205 
6.143 
2.777 
5.271 
7.418 
0.313 
0.588 
0.018 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.246 

Avg. Speed 

118,823 

Best Lap Tm 

1:10.244 

Best Speed 

120,437 

Best Lap by 

35 - M. PALLADINO 

 

Printed: 13/09/2020 17:36:25 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Biolzi Simone 

Race Director: Nicolini Roberto 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Trofei MES - Round 2 - Varano 
RACE ATTACK 1000 

Gara 2 

Race (8 Laps) started at 17:16:30 

"Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km 

13/09/2020 17:15 


